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| L - I WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation ‘Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper

agent not more than fwenty days after coampletion of well. Follow instructions

in the Rules and Regulahnns of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
" by following it wnth (?) SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

2..O¥lahoma,

€8s

¥ac & Stauffer Drilling Company . Box 1026, Tu

Company or

Grizzell tn.. NEB=NE _of Sec 8 oo 22
Lease - '
R 37 N. M. P. M Fenrose Field, Lea County.
Well 15660 ................... feet south of the North line and...... 5 ﬁﬂm feet west of the East line of..3€Ct ion 8- 22-37 .
If State land the oil and gas lease is No i ASBIEOMENt NO...oo
If patented land the owner is...Jos. B Grizzell_ : S Address Tunice, New MNexico
If Government land the permittee is ‘ AQATOSS e
The Lessee is Mac & Stauffer Drill ing Cumpany Address TUlsa, Oklahoma
Drilling commenced July 14th, Co ' 19 37 Drxlhng was completed..OC toher. 51'(1 1931'3'
Name of drilling contractor. Nad & Stauffer Drlg o CO9 Address TUlsc , Oklahoma
Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3'0 440 i feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until ) . 19
OiL SANDS OR ZONES J
No. 1, from 2.0R8 £0..... R OBQ..eriire - NO. 4, from to..
No. 2, from 5645 to. 5653 No. &, from to
No. 3, from 3680 to. 36895 L No. ¢, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to whieh:wg'ter rose in hole.
No. 1, from 100 to 105 feet. F‘!‘esh, Rose 25’ ’
No. 2, from 170 to 180 feet. n " 79
No. 3, from.........1.20 wito 762, teer, SB1t " 600
No. 4. from. to ERB—— feet. ,
cAsmG RECORD
SIZE 1 pREIGHT | FHRAADS | MAKE | AMOUNT KIN& OF |CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
| . a o FROM TO
] 5-% 56 | 10 Nat | 110'_ I,arki Pulled
13" 50 . 10 Nat 300 " |
10%  _40% . 10 Nat 705 | * | Ppylled
8-5/8 28 i@ 8| Nat | 1260 |- M - !
7 24 10 | Nat 3357 | Halib.
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD '
NO. SACKS
Sg(};:L%F S(I)ixs:lgg WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED ;
15% | 13 300 220 Halliburton | “lone '
10X8E Sab/B 1W8E 135 " "
8" 7" 3357 150 * 3 tons
|
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS ;
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set.
Adapters—Material Size
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE OR
SIZE SHELL USED | CHEMICAIL, USED QUANTITY DATE 8,?1’.;?,{*], E%gg DEPTH CLEANED OUT
_ 2000 Gal XX | 2000 10-5-37 3765
3000 3000 10-6=-37 3765

Results of shooting or chemical treatment .INCTERSE in oil from 66 to 96 bbls,
Second treatment, increase in oil from 96 to 228 bbls.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from.............. el t0 feet
Cable tools were used from 0 feet to 3765 feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing.0¢ tober 6th, ,19.97
The production of the first 24 hours was 228 barrels of fluid of which...... 1008 o wasom; . %
emUSION; e To WALET; Do % sediment. Gravity, Be 34 to 36
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ;
Rock pressure, 1bs. per s8q. in
EMPLOYEES
B. ¥. Tolger Driller.. . TOmM Gorrell . Drilter
~P. J. O'Brian Driller  Dritter

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records

day of P , 1

Subscribed and sworn to before m/g this....7.. &= Place Date
. . Name / DM ,w
7 C[f/ 9. 37 Y

position Dilling Superintendent
_Representing M&C & Stauffer Drlg, CO.

S - R 3 - ‘Company or Operator:
My Commission expires....&. ~ 2 "z Address. Tulsa, Oklahoma




FORMATION RECORD

o hbmilalid A L
SRS [P L e I S " EACINS B S5V n
) I THICKNESS -
FROM TO IN FEET FORMATION

0 15 15 Calechie
15 45 .90 | shale
45 105 60 sand
105 115 4 1 Red Clay
115 170 55 Red Bed
170 180 10 | vJater Sand R
180 245 65 Red Bed S
245 | . 2901, . . 5| Water and y
250 -y 3604 o 110 Red-Bed s
360 b 39010 10 1) SEndy & Sorme Jater
370 525 | 155 Red BRed
525 560 35 Brown chale
560 590 30 Red Bed .
590 ‘ 605 15 | Red & shale
605 B 700 95 Red
700 - 750 50 Blue Shale
750 762 12 Sand
762 770 | 8 | Gray Lime _
70 - 800 ' 30 |"Blue shale " S
800 810 10. | Gray Lime e CQouer
810 845 35 Blue Shale
845 885 40 Red sand
885 930 - 45 Red sand & Shale
930 1006 75 Red Shale
1005 1050 ~ 45 | Red ghale & Shells
1050 ~ 1110 60 | Red shale
1110 1120 0+ Red Shale & Potash
1120 1125 5 | Potash & Anhydrite . .
| 1170 45 Anhydrite
1170 ., = 1187 - 17 Lime D
|

1275 88 |, Anhydrite
1287 12 Blue shale

1287 1290 3 + . Anhydrite .

1290 1330 40 | Potash _ R

1330° 1350 20 | Anhydrite & Salt Top of Salt
1350 ! 1575 25 salt

15786 | 1610 35:cp. Aniydrite i
‘1610 1650 40 Salt

1650 1725 2781 Anhydrite -

1725 1770 | . 45 | salt

1760 1795 25 . gsandy shale

1795 1980 | 185 | salt

1980 2060 .7 80 ¢ sSalt & Anhydrite

2060 | 2220 |,.., 160 | anhydrite o
2220 f 2360 140 | salt & Anhydrite

2360 | 2375 15 , s&y¢~ -- - <©

3376 -~ - 2560~ 26 Anhydrite B e

2520 v 2880 360 Anhydrite

2880 3395 515 | Lime “

' “3395 Gas

3395 3425 | 30 | Lime’

3425 - - 3476 |- - 51  samdy Lime ~

3476 . _ —-3481 | - B -t -Liime

3481 . 3496 . 15 | sandy Lime

3496 3506 | 10 | Lime.

3506 3542 36 | Sandy Lime o , L
T3 - . & T e 7= S o 5 1+ - I
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